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Achterwertung

SV Lippstadt-Nord

SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Lipperbruch

SSB Lippstadt

SSV Herringhausen-Hellinghausen
1. Pistolenclub Lippstadt

Lippstadt Centrum

Ringzahl
3012

2992
2981

2714

2509
1434

1102
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